Playlist: What It Is

dwb

Edit show notes

Time

8:03 pm
8:08 pm
8:20 pm
8:25 pm
8:37 pm
8:42 pm
8:49 pm
8:51 pm
8:56 pm
9:02 pm
9:11 pm
9:16 pm
9:19 pm
9:21 pm
9:26 pm

9:34 pm

9:41 pm
9:43 pm
9:47 pm
9:52 pm

9:56 pm

Artist

funkadelic

maceo

eddie hazel

isley brothers

al green

curtis mayfield

the sure soul fire ensemble
leroy hutson

all good funk alliance
funkadelic

tim maia

lou pride

steve wonder

the new mastersounds
parlet

funkadelic

calypso king & the soul investigators
black merda

staples singers

sly and the family stone

parliament

Song Title
“groovallegiance”
“let 'em out”
“california dreamin'”
“nothing to do but today”

“i'm a ram”

“billy jack”

“the hunt”

“blackberry jam”

“time to get loose”

“nuclear dog (feat blackbryd mcknight)”
“o0 caminho do bem”

“lonely room”

“i wish”

“land of mod (lack of fro rmx)”

“you're leaving”

“ain't that funkin' hard on you? louie vega remix

(instrumental)”

“investigator's groove”

“take a little time”

“washington we're watching you”
“there's only one way out of this mess”

“night of the thumpasorus people”

Album

one nation under a groove
for all the king's men

game dames and guitar thangs

jacks of all trades
the naz (single)
nobody can live forever

the memphis/el paso sessions 1970-73

invasion of the booty snatchers

soul fire

city in the sky
life

Label



