

Playlist: What It Is

with rotating host [dwb](#) on Friday, December 11, 2015

[Edit show notes](#)

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label
8:03 pm	funkadelic	“groovallegiance”		<i>one nation under a groove</i>
8:08 pm	maceo	“let 'em out”		<i>for all the king's men</i>
8:20 pm	eddie hazel	“california dreamin”		<i>game dames and guitar thangs</i>
8:25 pm	isley brothers	“nothing to do but today”		
8:37 pm	al green	“i'm a ram”		
8:42 pm	curtis mayfield	“billy jack”		
8:49 pm	the sure soul fire ensemble	“the hunt”		
8:51 pm	leroy hutson	“blackberry jam”		
8:56 pm	all good funk alliance	“time to get loose”		<i>jacks of all trades</i>
9:02 pm	funkadelic	“nuclear dog (feat blackbryd mcknight)”		<i>the naz (single)</i>
9:11 pm	tim maia	“o caminho do bem”		<i>nobody can live forever</i>
9:16 pm	lou pride	“lonely room”		<i>the memphis/el paso sessions 1970-73</i>
9:19 pm	steve wonder	“i wish”		
9:21 pm	the new mastersounds	“land of mod (lack of fro rmx)”		
9:26 pm	parlet	“you're leaving”		<i>invasion of the booty snatchers</i>
9:34 pm	funkadelic	“ain't that funkin' hard on you? louie vega remix (instrumental)”		
9:41 pm	calypso king & the soul investigators	“investigator's groove”		<i>soul fire</i>
9:43 pm	black merda	“take a little time”		
9:47 pm	staples singers	“washington we're watching you”		<i>city in the sky</i>
9:52 pm	sly and the family stone	“there's only one way out of this mess”		<i>life</i>
9:56 pm	parliament	“night of the thumpasorus people”		